
RESULTAT COUPE  PAR EQUIPE 2007

1 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
A.C.E. 406002 MARSIN  Thierry COMP 0 660 655 1315
A.C.E. 406015 LEAS  Alain CHASS 150 295 390 835
A.C.E. 406016 LEAS Guy LIBRE -225 675 675 1125
ARCHERY CLUB DE L'EST 1 -75 1630 1720 3275

CHRONO :

2 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
C.A.P. 409011 LENZINI  Ericco COMP 0 595 605 1200
C.A.P. 409022 WARNOTTE  Daniel LIBRE -225 670 675 1120
C.A.P. 409002 DOURT  Stéphan CHASS 150 330 405 885
COMBLAIN - AU - PONT 2 -75 1595 1685 3205

CHRONO :

3 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
A.D.R. 602003 VERRIER  Serge DROIT 300 350 425 1075
A.D.R. 602008 HENON  François COMP 0 520 605 1125
A.D.R. 602016 ARNOULD  Dany CHASS 150 425 395 970
BASTOGNE 1 450 1295 1425 3170

CHRONO :

4 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
C.D.C. 412007 LAURENT  Nicolas DROIT 300 355 500 1155
C.D.C. 412001 HUBERTY  Eddy COMP 0 515 565 1080
C.D.C. 412020 BRAUD  Jacky CLASS 75 390 430 895
COMPAGNIE DU COMTE  375 1260 1495 3130

CHRONO :
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RESULTAT COUPE  PAR EQUIPE 2007

5 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
A.G.C. 410040 MAHY  Olivier LIBRE -225 665 660 1100
A.G.C. 410011 LEGAYE  Lambert CLASS 75 420 450 945
A.G.C. 410020 GOBERT  Pascal DROIT 300 330 305 935
SPRIMONT 1 150 1415 1415 2980

CHRONO : 

6 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
A.C.E. 406009 BENEITEZ  José LIBRE -225 550 565 890
A.C.E. 406010 DELSUPEXHE  Serge CHASS 150 450 295 895
A.C.E. 406003 MELLET  Louis COMP 0 550 580 1130
ARCHERY CLUB DE L'EST 2 -75 1550 1440 2915

CHRONO :

7 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
A.D.R. 602001 GOOSSE  Philippe LIBRE -225 515 625 915
A.D.R. 602007 COLLET  Jean-Marc COMP 0 465 440 905
A.D.R. 602009 DIDIER  Yves CLASS 75 365 340 780
BASTOGNE 2 -150 1345 1405 2600

CHRONO : 

8 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
A.G.C. 410025 TOUSSAINT  Mireille CHASS 150 270 345 765
A.G.C. 410017 BUNGENEERS Daniel CLASS 75 350 375 800
A.G.C. 410014 CREME  Michel DROIT 300 260 345 905
SPRIMONT 3 525 880 1065 2470

CHRONO : 
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9 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
A.D.R. 602018 BRICHARD  Alain CHASS 150 210 180 540
A.D.R. 602017 GAUDRON  Bernard COMP 0 405 460 865
A.D.R. 602013 HARBICKI  Michel LIBRE -225 585 585 945
BASTOGNE 3 -75 1200 1225 2350

CHRONO : 

10 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
C.A.B. 705034 VANDENBERGHE Daniel CLASS 75 390 505 970
C.A.B. 705011 ETIENNE  Jean-Marie CHASS 150 245 315 710
C.A.B. 705033 BROUCKAERT  Jean LIBRE -225 455 420 650

CompagnonsArchersDeBertransart 0 1090 1240 2330
CHRONO : 

11 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
C.A.P. 409006 DAGONNIER Erik DROIT 300 145 235 680
C.A.P. 409019 STEPHANY  Marc CLASS 75 325 450 850
C.A.P. 409008 BULACH Thierry CHASS 150 240 320 710
COMBLAIN-AU-PONT 3 525 710 1005 2240

CHRONO :

12 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
A.G.C. 410015 COLLART  Albert LIBRE -225 510 615 900
A.G.C. 410035 RADERMECKER  Marc DROIT 300 170 195 665
A.G.C. 410043 RADERMECKER  Richard CLASS 75 230 215 520
SPRIMONT 4 150 910 1025 2085

CHRONO : 

Page 3 de 7



RESULTAT COUPE  PAR EQUIPE 2007

13 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
A.G.C. 410003 LEFEVRE  Philippe COMP 0 290 385 675
A.G.C. 410012 LEONARD Michel CHASS 150 210 345 705
A.G.C. 410012 RADOUX  Jean CLASS 75 210 345 630
SPRIMONT 5 225 710 1075 2010

CHRONO : 

14 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
A.G.C. 410023 CULLOT Bernard CLASS 75 310 245 630
A.G.C. 410026 CULLOT  Bertrand COMP 0 280 280 560
A.G.C. 410041 GRECCO  Joseph DROIT 300 250 220 770
SPRIMONT 6 375 840 745 1960

CHRONO : 

15 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
A.G.C. 410032 GERARD  Roger COMP 0 325 415 740
A.G.C. 410046 HEINE  Jean-Marc CHASS 150 315 220 685
A.G.C. 410001 SCHILS  Edgard CLASS 75 180 210 465
SPRIMONT 2 225 820 845 1890

CHRONO : 

16 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
A.G.C. 410047 VAN MALDER  Patrick DROIT 300 150 210 660
A.G.C. 410048 VAN MALDER  Sylvain CLASS 75 85 110 270
A.G.C. 410004 GREGOIRE  Cyrille LIBRE -225 560 590 925
SPRIMONT 7 150 795 910 1855

CHRONO :
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17 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
A.G.C. 410050 BILLEN  Francis COMP 0 420 480 900
A.G.C. 410029 DUBOIS  Francis DROIT 300 165 135 600
A.G.C. 410010 HENRICHMANN Gerlinde CHASS 150 80 110 340
SPRIMONT 8 450 665 725 1840

CHRONO :

18 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
A.C.E. 406014 FRAIKIN  Guillaume CLASS 75 285 350 710
A.C.E. CANATA  Michel COMP 0 105 155 260
A.C.E. 406001 LE BOULANGER Virginie CHASS 150 270 210 630
ARCHERY CLUB DE L'EST 4 225 660 715 1600

CHRONO :

19 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
A.C.E. 406018 POUSSART  Laurent DROIT 300 85 110 495
A.C.E. 406007 FAFRA  Laurent CLASS 75 175 195 445
A.C.E. 406008 FRAIKIN  Serge CHASS 150 265 210 625
ARCHERY CLUB DE L'EST 3 525 525 515 1565

CHRONO : 

20 CLUB Nom + Prénom Arc Correctif Matin Ap-Midi TOTAL
C.A.P. 409004 MAGNUS  Marie-Rose DROIT 300 55 75 430
C.A.P. 409003 DELWAIDE  Isabelle CLASS 75 70 40 185
C.A.P. 409015 VERLAINE  Fabienne CHASS 150 280 275 705
COMBLAIN - AU - PONT 1 525 405 390 1320

CHRONO : 
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RESULTAT INDIVIDUEL PAR EQUIPE 2007
LIBRE

1 A.C.E. 406016 LEAS Guy 675 675 1350
2 C.A.P. 409022 WARNOTTE  Daniel 670 675 1345
3 A.G.C. 410037 MAHY  Olivier 665 660 1325
4 A.D.R. 602013 HARBICKI  Michel 585 585 1170
5 A.G.C. 410004 GREGOIRE  Cyrille 560 590 1150
6 A.D.R. 602001 GOOSSE  Philippe 515 625 1140
7 A.G.C. 410015 COLLART  Albert 510 615 1125
8 A.C.E. 406009 BENEITEZ  José 550 565 1115
9 C.A.B. 705033 BROUCKAERT  Jean 455 420 875

COMPOUND

1 A.C.E. 406002 MARSIN  Thierry 660 655 1315
2 C.A.P. 409011 LENZINI  Ericco 595 605 1200
3 A.C.E. 406003 MELLET  Louis 550 580 1130
4 A.D.R. 602008 HENON  François 520 605 1125
5 C.D.C. 412001 HUBERTY  Eddy 515 565 1080
6 A.D.R. 602007 COLLET  Jean-Marc 465 440 905
7 A.G.C. 410048 BILLEN  Francis 420 480 900
8 A.D.R. 602017 GAUDRON  Bernard 405 460 865
9 A.G.C. 410032 GERARD  Roger 325 415 740

10 A.G.C. 410002 LEFEVRE  Philippe 290 385 675
11 A.G.C. 410025 CULLOT  Bertrand 280 280 560
12 A.C.E. CANATA  Michel 105 155 260

LONGBOW
1 C.D.C. 412007 LAURENT  Nicolas 355 500 855
2 A.D.R. 602003 VERRIER  Serge 350 425 775
3 A.G.C. 410020 GOBERT  Pascal 330 305 635
4 A.G.C. 410014 CREME  Michel 260 345 605
5 A.G.C. 410040 GRECCO  Joseph 250 220 470
6 C.A.P. 409006 DAGONNIER Erik 145 235 380
7 A.G.C. 410034 RADERMECKER  Marc 170 195 365
8 A.G.C. 410046 VAN MALDER  Patrick 150 210 360
9 A.G.C. 410027 DUBOIS  Francis 165 135 300

10 A.C.E. 406018 POUSSART  Laurent 85 110 195
11 C.A.P. 409004 MAGNUS  Marie-Rose 55 75 130



RESULTAT INDIVIDUEL PAR EQUIPE 2007
CLASSIQUE

1 C.A.B. 705034 VANDENBERGHE Daniel 390 505 895
2 A.G.C. 410011 LEGAYE  Lambert 420 450 870
3 C.D.C. 412020 BRAUD  Jacky 390 430 820
4 C.A.P. 409019 STEPHANY  Marc 325 450 775
5 A.G.C. 410017 BUNGENEERS Daniel 350 375 725
6 A.D.R. 602009 DIDIER  Yves 365 340 705
7 A.C.E. 406014 FRAIKIN  Guillaume 285 350 635
8 A.G.C. 410012 RADOUX  Jean 210 345 555
9 A.G.C. 410023 CULLOT Bernard 310 245 555

10 A.G.C. 410043 RADERMECKER  Richard 230 215 445
11 A.G.C. 410001 SCHILS  Edgard 180 210 390
12 A.C.E. 406007 FAFRA  Laurent 175 195 370
13 A.G.C. 410045 VAN MALDER  Sylvain 85 110 195
14 C.A.P. 409003 DELWAIDE  Isabelle 70 40 110

CHASSE
1 A.D.R. 602016 ARNOULD  Dany 425 395 820
2 A.C.E. 406010 DELSUPEXHE  Serge 450 295 745
3 C.A.P. 409002 DOURT  Stéphan 330 405 735
4 A.C.E. 406015 LEAS  Alain 295 390 685
5 A.G.C. 410025 TOUSSAINT  Mireille 270 345 615
6 C.A.B. 705011 ETIENNE  Jean-Marie 245 315 560
7 C.A.P. 409008 BULACH Thierry 240 320 560
8 C.A.P. 409015 VERLAINE  Fabienne 280 275 555
9 A.G.C. 410011 LEONARD Michel 210 345 555

10 A.G.C. 410046 HEINE  Jean-Marc 315 220 535
11 A.C.E. 406001 LE BOULANGER Virginie 270 210 480
12 A.C.E. 406008 FRAIKIN  Serge 265 210 475
13 A.D.R. 602018 BRICHARD  Alain 210 180 390
14 A.G.C. 410010 HENRICHMANN Gerlinde 80 110 190


